Champagne g borde
Pommery Brut Royal NV . . . . . . . . . . 19.50 92.00
Pommery Brut Royal NV (halves 375ml). . . . ~  52.00
Ayala Rosé Majeur NV.. . . . . . . . . .. 20.75 98.00
Louis Roederer 'Collection 245'NV. . . . . . ~ 108.00
Bollinger Spécial Cuvée NV . . . . . . . . . 24.00 115.00
Billecart-Salmon Rosé NV . . . . . . . . . ~ 130.00
Billecart-Salmon Rosé NV (halves 375ml) . . . ~  70.00
PolRoger2015. . . . . . . . . . . . .. ~ 160.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blanes NV . . . . . . . . ~ 160.00
Sparkling

Crémant de Loire, Brut Réserve, Langlois NV. . . .13.25 62.00
Crémant de Loire Ros¢, Langlois NV. . . . . .13.75 66.00

White glass

175ml
By the glass
Cotes de Gasgogne Blanc 2024, Plaimont Les Lesc . . . 9.75
Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Terrane, Gaillac. . . . . . . . 10.75
Chardonnay Les Vignes d’'Oc 2023, Pays d'Oc,
Languedoc-Roussillon . . . . Lo 1125
Picpoul de Pinet 2023, Chateau de la Mirande, Languedoc 12.50
Cotes-du-Rhone Blanc 2024, Famille Perrin, Rhéne . . . 14.25
Chenin Blanc 2023, Vouvray Sec, Chateau Moncontour,
Loire Valley . . . . . T WA
Riesling d’Alsace 2023, Cave de Hunawihr, Alsace . . . 16.50
Sancerre 2023, Domaine Reverdy, Loire . . . . . . . . . 17.50
Chablis 2023, Domaine Jean Collet et Fils, Bourgogne . . . 18.50

By the bottle

Valengay Sauvignon Blanc/Chardonnay 2024,
Sébastien Vaillant, Loire . . . . . . . . . . . . ... ... ...

Sémillon/Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Chateau Haut-Rian, Bordeaux .
"Le Grand A" Aligoté 2023, David Moret, Bourgogne . . . . . .

Pinot Gris & Pinot Blanc "Assemblage' 2023,
Domaine Ostertag, Alsace. . . . . . . ... ... ... .....

Chablis ler Cru 'Fourchaume' 2022, N&G Fevre, Bourgogne . .

Pouilly-Fuissé, Vieilles Vignes 2023,
Domaine des Deux Roches, Burgundy . . . . . ... ... ...

Condrieu 'La Berne' 2023, Domaine Lionel Faury, Rhéne . . .

Meursault 2022, Vieilles Vignes Blanc,
Domaine Buisson-Battault, Bourgogne . . . . . . .. ... ..

Chassagne-Montrachet 2022, Philippe le Hardi, Bourgogne . .
Puligny-Montrachet 2023, David Moret, Bourgogne . . . . . .

A smaller glass of 125ml are available for all wines sold by the glass

500ml carafes are available for all wines sold by the glass

bottle

36.75
39.50

42.00
47.00
55.00

60.00
63.00
66.00
70.00

53.00
55.00
66.00

78.00
89.00

91.00
105.00

155.00
165.00




Rosé

Rosé de Triennes 2024, Coteaux Varois, Provence .
Sancerre Rosé 2023, Domaine Dezat, Loire .
Whispering Angel' Rosé 2023, Chateau d'Escalans, Provence.
By. Ott' Cotes de Provence Rosé 2023, Domaine Ott

Red

By the glass

Vignes d’Oc Rouge 2023, Languedoc Roussillon .
Nordoc Merlot 2022, Pays d’Oc.

Domaine Montrose, Rouge 2024, IGP Pays d'Oc .
Corbieres Rouge 2021, Chateau La Bastide, Languedoc
Pinot Noir 2023, ‘La Boussole’, Languedoc

Cotes du Rhone 2023, Les Abeilles,
Jean-Luc Colombo, Rhéne Valley .

Bordeaux Superieur 2021, Chiteau le Bedat .
Cahors Héritage Malbec 2022, Chéteau du Cedre.
Brouilly 2022, Chateau de Pierreux, Beaujolais .
Chateau Macquin 2022,

Saint-Georges—Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux .

Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2023, Les Ursulines,
Jean-Claude Boisset, Bourgogne

By the bottle
Rouge Cerise 2023, IGP Pays d'Hérault,

Domaine de La Croix Gratiot, Languedoc-Roussillon .

glass
175ml

. 13.75
. 16.75
. 18.25

glass
175ml

. 9.75

. 10.75
. 11.00
. 12,75
. 13.50

. 14.00
. 14.75
. 15.75
. 16.75

. 17.50

. 18.75

Saumur-Champigny 2022, Chateau de Villeneuve, Loire .
Gigondas Les Fouilles 2022, Domaine Burle, Rhéne Valley .
Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2022, Les Olivets, Roger Sabon Rhoéne .
St.-Emilion Grand Cru 2020, Chateau Fleur de Lisse, Bordeaux

Saint-Estéphe 2019, Chiteau de Pez, Bordeaux.

Gevrey Chambertin 2022, Domaine René Bouvier, Bourgogne .

Pomerol 2016, Chiateau Gombaude-Guillot, Bordeaux .

Pommard ler Cru, Les Rugiens 2013,
Domaine Joseph Voillot Burgundy.

Chiteau Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 2018,
Cru Classé Pauillac e

Dessert

Maury Rouge 2022, Domaine Mas Amiel, Roussillon .

~

Coteaux du Layon 2021, Chaume,
Domaine des Forges, Loire (500ml) .

Lt. de Chateau de Sigalas Rabaud 2020, Sauternes

Fonseca 10 yo Tawny Port (500ml bottle) .

glass
100ml

. 13.75

. 9.50
. 14.25
. 12.50

-

bottle

48.50
65.00
72.00
80.00

bottle

36.75
39.50
41.00
48.00
50.50

54.00
57.00
59.00
64.00

67.00

71.00

. 60.00
. 64.00
. 79.00
. 89.00

98.00
104.00
140.00
170.00

195.00

250.00

bottle

79.00

demi

42.00
45.00
63.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill ~ Prices include VAT
No flash or intrusive photography please ~ All gratuities are managed independently
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Classics & Variations

All 15.00

Clover Club

no.3 gin, fresh raspberries, lemon juice,
sugar, aquafaba

Lemon Drop Martini
belvedere vodka, limoncelo, vanilla syrup, lemon juice

Chilli Margarita
casamigos blanco tequila, briottet triple sec,
lime juice, red chilli flakes

French 75
tanqueray gin, pommery champagne,
lemon juice, sugar

French Martini
ketel one vodka, chambord, pineapple juice

Mai Tai

havana club 7yr rum, bacardi ocho anos rum,
briottet triple sec, lime juice, orgeat syrup

Manhattan
bulleit rye whiskey, dry or sweet vermouth,
angostura bitters

Sidecar
hennessy vs cognac, briottet triple sec,
lemon juice, sugar




. ’ .
— Soatine's Favouarifes —
All 15.00

Bergamot Sour
casamigos blanco tequila, italicus,
earl grey reduction, lime juice, aquafaba

Noisette Old Fashioned

ron zacapa 23 centenario rum,
frangelico, orange bitters

Mule 1629
ketel one vodka , lime juice, ginger,
passion fruit syrup, soda water, angostura bitters

La Belle Héléne

grey goose poire vodka, lillet blanc, lemon juice,
apple juice, sugar, aquafaba

La Blonde

plymouth gin, elderflower liqueur,
lillet blanc, grapefruit juice

L’Amour Toujours
strawberry-infused campari,
tanqueray 10 gin, sweet vermouth

French Quarter

bulleit rye whiskey, camut 6yo calvados,
sweet vermouth, fig leaf liqueur, bitters

Soutine's Sazerac
hennessy vsop cognac, bulleit rye, sugar syrup,
peychaud's & angostura bitters, absinthe

>




p
£

After Dipner

All 15.00

Irish Coffee

jameson black barrel, coffee,
sugar, double cream

Brandy Alexander
hennessy vs cognac, créme de cacao,
double cream, nutmeg

After Eight

ketel one vodka, créme de menthe,
baileys, créme de cacao

Non-Alcobolic

All9.50

Eden

seedlip garden, lemon juice, basil syrup,
aquafaba, fresh sage & cardamom

Koko

seedlip grove, coconut syrup, lime juice, ginger ale

Green Tea Mojito
green tea reduction, apple juice, sugar syrup,
fresh lime, fresh mint, soda

Pamplemousse Spritz
everleaf mountain, citrus, sugar, grapefruit soda

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All gratuities are managed independently.
No flash, or intrusive photography.




Bar Snacks

Roasted Almonds (v) (468) 4.50
Jersey Rock Oyster (10) 4.95
Marinated Nocellara Olives (vg) (222) 4.50
Smoked Salmon and Créme Fraiche Tartine (232) 6.00
Steak Tartare Croute (58) 6.50

Aperitifs

Aperitifs

Suze 11.50
Pernod 11.50
Ricard 11.50
Pernod Absinthe 11.50
Amari / Bitter

Aperol 11.50
Amaro Montenegro 11.50
Campari 11.50
Fernet Branca 11.50

Aromatized Wines

Cocchi di Torino 11.50
Dubonet 11.50
Lillet Blanc 11.50
Lillet Rose 11.50
Noilly Prat 12.50
Fortified Wines

Amontillado Sherry 8.25
Manzanilla Sherry 8.25
San Emilio Lusta PX Sherry 11.50
Fino Sherry 12.50




p
£

Vodka

Ketel One

Ketel One Citron
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Pear
Grey Goose Orange
Absolut Elyx

Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Bombay Sapphire
Sipsmith
No. 3
Plymouth
Tanqueray 10
HendricK’s
Monkey 47

Agave

Batanga Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Mezcal

Ram
Havana Club 3yr
Havana Club 7yr
Two Drifters Lightly Spiced
Bacardi Ocho
Bacardi Heritage
Goslings Black Seal

Ron Zacapa 23 Centenario

14.75
16.00
16.00
16.50
16.50
16.50
17.25

14.75
14.75
14.75
15.25
15.25
15.25
16.25
16.25
17.75

14.25
15.75
17.75
18.50

14.25
15.00
15.00
17.50
17.50
17.50
19.75




Whiskey

American

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Rye
Maker’s Mark

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Single Barrel Rye
Woodford Reserve Double Oak

Irish Whiskey

Jameson Black Barrel

Whisky

Scottish Blended Whisky
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 yo

Scottish Single Malt Whisky
Laphroaig 10 yo

Aberfeldy 12 yo

Craigellachie 13 yo

Glenmorangie 10 yo

Glenfiddich 18yo

Macallan 12 yo

Glenlivet 18 yo

Glenfarcas 25 yo

14.75
14.75
14.75
16.25
16.25
16.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
18.00

17.50

11.50
14.50
17.75

15.25
15.50
15.75
15.75
17.75
20.00
21.50
31.75

Spirits are served 50ml including a mixer. 25ml is available on request.




Brandy
Cognac
Hennessy V.S 15.00
Hine Rare V.S.0.P 16.25
Hennessy V.S.0.P 17.25
Hennessy XO 23.00
Calvados
Berneroy 14.75
Camut 6 yo 15.50
Armagnac
Clos Martin V.S.O.P 14.75
Baron de Sigognac 20 yo 19.75
Pisco
Barsol 15.75
Other Finds
Grappa 12.25
Poire Williams Eau de Vie 12.25
Liquears
Amaretto Saliza 11.50
Baileys 11.50
Chambord 11.50
Dom Benedictine 11.50
Drambuie 11.50
Frangelico 11.50
Grand Marnier 11.50
Italicus 11.50
Luxardo Maraschino 11.50
Sambuca 11.50
St. Germain 11.50
Limoncello 11.50
Green Chartreuse 14.50
THE WOLSELEY HOSPITALITY GROUP
The Wolseley, The Wolseley City, The Delaunay, Brasserie Zédel,
Colbert, Fischer’s, Bellanger, Manzi's
www. thewolseleyhospitalitygroup.com
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